
SCHOOL: ____________________ Summer Lunch 2021 June 7 - 30

BREAKFAST LUNCH Paying Adults Workers TOTAL SERVED

Mon 6/7/2021 0

Tues 6/8/2021 0

Wed 6/9/2021 0

*Thurs 6/10/2021 0

Mon 6/14/2021 0

Tues 6/15/2021 0

Wed 6/16/2021 0

*Thurs 6/17/2021 0

Mon 6/21/2021 0

Tues 6/22/2021 0

Wed 6/23/2021 0

*Thurs 6/24/2021 0

Mon 6/28/2021 0

Tues 6/29/2021 0

Wed 6/30/2021 0

TOTALS 0

Please include Friday's take-home meal kits with Thursdays numbers.

Mon - Thur MEALS SERVED TO CHILDREN MEALS SERVED TO ADULTS

DATE



SCHOOL: ____________________ Summer Lunch 2021 July 1-29

BREAKFAST LUNCH Paying Adults Workers TOTAL SERVED

*Thurs 7/1/2021 0

Mon 7/5/2021 0

Tues 7/6/2021 0

Wed 7/7/2021 0

*Thurs 7/8/2021 0

Mon 7/12/2021 0

Tues 7/13/2021 0

Wed 7/14/2021 0

*Thurs 7/15/2021 0

Mon 7/19/2021 0

Tues 7/20/2021 0

Wed 7/21/2021 0

*Thurs 7/22/2021 0

Mon 7/26/2021 0

Tues 7/27/2021 0

Wed 7/28/2021 0

*Thurs 7/29/2021 0

TOTALS 0

*Please include Friday's take-home meal kits with Thursdays numbers.

DATE

Mon - Thur MEALS SERVED TO CHILDREN MEALS SERVED TO ADULTS
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